KENDAL MINT RESULTS SESSION 1

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM

10 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

Rebecca Thomas Reid
Hannah McMillan

Lily Smith

Sophie Gibson

Lucy Oliver

Ellie Lloyds

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
Shannon Parker
Holly Maxwell
Indya Sharp
Freya Steele

Ellie Mullins
Isobel Kelly
Adelaide Dodson
Fleur Wood
Emily Gibson
Skye Hunter-Dale

12 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Zara Postlethwaite

2. Kiera Richmond

3. Alice Eastwood

4. Saskia Todd

5. Madeleine King

13 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Lydia Denby

2. Alexandra Agliolo

3. Elizabeth Adams

4. Anya Sharp

RN

COENOORWN =

Fu II Resu Its
Club
10 Kirkham Wesh
10 Carnforth
10 Barrow
10 Kendal
10 Penrith
10 Penrith

- Full Results

AaD Club

11 Ulverston

11 Kirkham Wesh
11 Ulverston

11 Kirkham Wesh
11 Kirkham Wesh
11 Kendal

11 Ulverston

11 Barrow

11 Kendal

11 Kendal

FuII Results
Clu

12 Copeland
12 Camforth
12 Kendal
12 Penrith
12 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club
13 Camforth
13 Kendal
13 Copeland
13 Ulverston

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Amy Reay

AaD Club
16 Kendal

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM

09 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name
1. McKennzie Ronson Horro
2. Jack Collett
3. Adam Stansfield
4. Adam Jones

Joseph Turner

Toby Dodson

George Wilby

10 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

Elliot Woodburn

William Mason

Leon Priestley-Nying
Luke Atkinson

Casey Turner
Benjamin Greenep

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1. Alex Tallon

2. Peter Brown

3. James Timms

12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Louie Tideswell
2. Benjamin Cudby
3. George Houghton
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Joshua Turner
2. Matthew Crabtree
3. Jake Bryant
4. Fraser Fletcher
Oliver Sargeant

14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Joseph Green

a2

FuII Results
Club

Kendal
Ulverston
Barrow
Ulverston
Camforth

Full Results
AaD Club
10 Kendal
10 Barrow
10 Kendal
10 Kendal
10 Barrow
10 Kendal

gogocogogococoo

- Full Results

AaD Club
11 Kendal
11 Copeland
11 Kendal

- Full Results

AaD Club
12 Kendal
12 Kendal
12 Warrington

- Full Results

AaD Club
13 Ulverston
13 Camforth
13 Kendal
13 Kendal
13 Kendal

- Full Results

AaD Club
14 Kirkham Wesh

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Scott Womack

AaD Club
15 Kendal

Time
1:30.88
1:48.54
1:55.94
1:59.85

DQ1
DQ1
DQ1

Time
1:29.15
1:34.12
1:41.70
1:49.61
1:50.59

DQ1

Time
1:32.01
1:33.10
1:55.75

Time
1:26.03
1:26.35
1:30.67

Time
1:10.08
1:16.59
1:20.83
1:36.55

DQ1

Time
1:22.43

Time
1:13.47

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

44.82
44.75
51.83
47.38

50
3748
39.79
39.36
33.91
40.75
41.72
48.87
54.37

50
36.44
39.79
47.23
49.47
50.11

50

37.53
44.35
41.24

50
37.65
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EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu Time GB Pts
1. Keira Nelson 9 Kendal 48.80
2. Isabel Frear 9 Barrow 55.69
3. Laura Bethell 9 Kendal 56.78
4.  Ellie Bottomley 9 Kendal 58.06
5. Harriet Eastwood 9 Kendal 1:02.77
Elodie Malcolm 9 Kendal DQ2
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Sacha Robb 10 Camforth 40.94
2. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal 42.07
3. Rebecca Thomas Reid 10  Kirkham Wesh 42.38
4. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston 43.00
5. Lily Smith 10 Barrow 43.11
6. Sophie Gibson 10 Kendal 4441
7. Maia Bishop 10 Camforth 47.46
8.  Emily Tumer 10 Ulverston 48.20
9. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow 48.51
10. Natalie Pinder 10 Kendal 48.90
11. Georgia Heath 10 Kendal 5144
12. Nicola Duffy 10 Warrington 51.99
13. Nicole Abernethy 10 Barrow 52.43
Hannah McMillan 10 Camforth DQ2
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston 37.23
2. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston 37.62
3. Holly Maxwell 11 Kirkham Wesh 37.96
4. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal 39.64
5. Freya Steele 11 Kirkham Wesh 39.81
6. Niamh Shuttleworth 11 Copeland 40.04
7. Alexandra Brophy 11 Kirkham Wesh 40.15
8.  Ellie Mullins 11 Kirkham Wesh 40.43
9. Leonie Milburn 11 Ulverston 41.52
10. Freya Capstick 11 Kendal 42.30
11. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal 42.83
12. Emily Gibson 11 Kendal 42.94
13. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal 43.87
14. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston 4468
15. Fleur Wood 11 Barrow 45.91
16. Amiee Fowles 11 Penrith 46.11
17. Keeley Thompson 11 Penrith 46.73
18. Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal 4747
19. Olivia Harding 11 Warrington 48.46
20. Holly Shaw 11 Kendal 49.32
21. Chloe Gibson 11 Kendal 51.31
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Zara Postlethwaite 12 Copeland 36.37
2. Lucy Stephenson 12 Copeland 36.50
3. Josie Johnson 12 Kendal 37.88
4. Anna Morrison 12 Ulverston 38.61
5. Kiera Richmond 12 Camforth 39.43
6. Alice Eastwood 12 Kendal 41.91
7. Ella Bond 12 Kendal 41.98
8. Molly Womack 12 Kendal 4312
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Ella Mounsey 13 Kendal 33.28
2. Anya Sharp 13 Ulverston 36.35
3. Alexandra Agliolo 13 Kendal 37.09
4. Zoe Webster 13 Kendal 39.00
5. Lydia Mason 13 Barrow 39.54
6. Lydia Denby 13 Camforth 39.72
7. Neve Richardson 13 Copeland 40.18
8. Elizabeth Adams 13 Copeland 40.44
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Georgina Milburn 14 Ulverston 34.70
2. Libby Steele 14 Kirkham Wesh 36.53
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Emily Reay 15 Kendal 33.60
2. Melissa Morgan 15 Warrington 35.37

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time GB Pts
1. McKennzie Ronson Horro 9 Camforth 51.68
2. George Wilby 9 Camforth 52.11
3. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston 56.98
4. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal 57.68
5. Solomon Priestley-Nyin 9 Kendal 1:03.01
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6. Joseph Turner
7. Toby Dodson

10 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name

Elliot Woodburn
William Mason

Leon Priestley-Nying
Casey Turner

Finley Lawson

. Benjamin Greenep

XSSP

11 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name
1. Lewis Airey
2. James Timms

12 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name

1. Patrick Cush

2. Connor White

3. George Houghton
4. Louie Tideswell

13 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name

1. Matthew Crabtree
2. Joshua Turner

3. Jake Bryant

4. Fraser Fletcher

14 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name
Niall Cush

9 Barrow
9 Ulverston

Full Results
AaD Club

10 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club
11 Kendal
11 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club
12 Ulverston
12 Camnforth
12 Warrington
12 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club
13 Carnforth
13 Ulverston
13 Kendal
13 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club
14 Ulverston

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Lily Smith 10 Barrow

2. Lucy Oliver 10 Penrith

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston

2. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston

3. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal

4. Niamh Brenan 11 Penrith

5. Fleur Wood 11 Barrow

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Lucy Stephenson 12 Copeland

2. Josie Johnson 12 Kendal

3. Anna Morrison 12 Ulverston

4. Ella Bond 12 Kendal

5. Emily Westmorland 12 Kendal

6. Molly Womack 12 Kendal

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Ella Mounsey 13 Kendal

2. Lydia Denby 13 Camforth

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Emily Reay 15 Kendal

2. Amy Reay 16 Kendal

Time
DQ3

Time
1:39.09
1:41.44

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. McKennzie Ronson Horro 9 Camforth
2. Jack Collett 9 Camforth
3. Joseph Turner 9 Barrow
4. Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. William Mason 10 Barrow
2. Finley Lawson 10 Kendal

3. Casey Turner 10 Barrow
4. Benjamin Greenep 10 Kendal
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Peter Brown 11 Copeland
2. Alex Tallon 11 Kendal

3. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

Time
1:18.41
1:35.69
1:52.62
2:22.15

Time
1:27.93
1:32.23
1:36.67
1:43.41

Time
1:21.32
1:22.99
1:35.37

Time

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

50

50
4483
47.36

50
38.74
40.61
41.86
48.42
55.00

50
14.79
40.27
40.23
43.95
44.52
46.06

50
34.34
36.45

50
33.31
38.46

50
36.77
43.97
53.78

1:08.26

50
41.04
42.58
43.33
49.62

50
38.90
38.86
46.35

50
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1. Patrick Cush 12 Ulverston 1:09.30
2. Louie Tideswell 12 Kendal 1:13.51
3. Connor White 12 Camforth 1:18.95
4. Benjamin Cudby 12 Kendal 1:20.77
5. George Houghton 12 Warrington 1:21.20
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Matthew Crabtree 13 Carnforth 1:05.55
2. Oliver Sargeant 13 Kendal 1:08.03
3. Kes Fountain 13 Penrith 1:08.57
4. Fraser Fletcher 13 Kendal 1:31.12
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Niall Cush 14 Ulverston 1:05.06
2. Joseph Green 14 Kirkham Wesh 1:11.80
15 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Tim Collinson 15 Kirkham Wesh 1:02.01
2. Scott Womack 15 Kendal 1:04.20
EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal 39.15
2. Anya White 9 Camforth 40.24
3. Elodie Malcolm 9 Kendal 44,99
4. Keira Nelson 9 Kendal 46.04
5. Laura Bethell 9 Kendal 49.78
6. Amelia King 9 Kendal 50.47
7. lsabel Frear 9 Barrow 53.69
8. Ella Hollingham 9 Kendal 58.70
9. Harriet Eastwood 9 Kendal 1:02.07
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lily Smith 10 Barrow 35.60
2. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston 36.14
3. Rebecca Thomas Reid 10 Kirkham Wesh 36.30
4. Ellie Lloyds 10 Penrith 36.98
5. Sacha Robb 10 Camforth 37.15
6. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal 37.22
7. Hannah McMillan 10 Carnforth 38.35
8. Emma Foster 10 Kendal 38.74
9. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow 41.27
10. Georgia Heath 10 Kendal 42.25
11. Natalie Pinder 10 Kendal 42.34
12. Emily Tumer 10 Ulverston 4291
13. Nicola Duffy 10 Warrington 46.36
14. Mia Bryant 10 Kendal 46.88
15. Nicole Abernethy 10 Barrow 48.89
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time
1. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston 31.84
. Holly Maxwell 11 Kirkham Wesh 32.11
3. Niamh Shuttleworth 11 Copeland 33.55
4. Ellie Mullins 11 Kirkham Wesh 34.05
5. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal 34.52
6. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston 34.64
7. Alexandra Brophy 11 Kirkham Wesh 34.69
8. Freya Steele 11 Kirkham Wesh 34.73
9. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal 35.06
10. Megan Bascombe 11 Kendal 36.32
11. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal 37.14
12. Leonie Milburn 11 Ulverston 37.20
13. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston 38.04
14. Freya Capstick 11 Kendal 38.38
15. Keeley Thompson 11 Penrith 38.66
16. Skye Hunter-Dale 11 Kendal 38.78
17. Amiee Fowles 11 Penrith 38.88
18. Fleur Wood 11 Barrow 38.97
19. Olivia Harding 11 Warrington 41.00
20. Holly Shaw 11 Kendal 41.97
21. Chloe Gibson 11 Kendal 43.64
22. Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal 44.04
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara Postlethwaite 12 Copeland 31.10
2. Anna Morrison 12 Ulverston 32.96
3. Kiera Richmond 12 Camforth 33.51
4. Emily Westmorland 12 Kendal 34.39
5. Molly Womack 12 Kendal 35.14
6. EllaBond 12 Kendal 35.41
7. Saskia Todd 12 Penrith 36.06
8. Alice Eastwood 12 Kendal 36.37
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Ella Mounsey 13 Kendal 30.44

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

33.48
35.52
37.80
37.72
39.85

50
31.05
32.26
3248
41.76

50
30.95
34.51

50
30.12
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2. Alexandra Agliolo 13 Kendal

3. Anya Sharp 13 Ulverston

4. Neve Richardson 13 Copeland

5. Lydia Denby 13 Carnforth

6. Zoe Webster 13 Kendal

7. Lydia Mason 13 Barrow

8. Hannah McKee 13 Kendal

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Georgina Milburn 14 Ulverston

2. Libby Steele 14 Kirkham Wesh
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Emily Reay 15 Kendal

2. Melissa Morgan 15 Warrington

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. McKennzie Ronson Horro 9 Camforth

2. George Wilby 9 Camforth

3. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston

4. Solomon Priestley-Nyin 9 Kendal

5. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal
Jack Collett 9 Camforth

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Elliot Woodburn 10 Kendal

2. Casey Turner 10 Barrow

3. Finley Lawson 10 Kendal

4. Luke Atkinson 10 Kendal
William Mason 10 Barrow

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Peter Brown 11 Copeland

2. James Timms 11 Kendal

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. George Houghton 12 Warrington

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Joshua Turner 13 Ulverston

2. Kes Fountain 13 Penrith

3. Oliver Sargeant 13 Kendal

4. Matthew Crabtree 13 Camforth

5. Jake Bryant 13 Kendal

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Joseph Green 14 Kirkham Wesh

15 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Scott Womack 15 Kendal

EVENT 9 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke

31.62
33.55
33.59
33.80
33.95
35.37
37.94

Time
30.99
31.34

Time
29.40
31.57

Time
44.48
46.34
57.28
1:01.92
1:11.81
DQ5

Time
45.14
52.61
57.78
59.20
DQ5

Time
40.79
1:04.70

Time
45.79

Time
31.27
33.55
34.28
36.52
37.90

Time
38.61

Time
3542

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Anya White 9 Camforth
2. Amelia King 9 Kendal
3. Laura Bethell 9 Kendal
Isabel Frear 9 Barrow
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal
2. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston
3. Hannah McMillan 10 Camforth
4. Emma Foster 10 Kendal
5. Maia Bishop 10 Carnforth
6. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow
7. Mia Bryant 10 Kendal
8.  Emily Tumer 10 Ulverston
9. Georgia Heath 10 Kendal
10. Natalie Pinder 10 Kendal
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston
2. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston
3. Niamh Brenan 11 Penrith
4. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal
5. Freya Capstick 11 Kendal
6. Skye Hunter-Dale 11 Kendal
7. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston
8. Fleur Wood 11 Barrow
9. Chloe Gibson 11 Kendal

Time
2:01.67
2:09.33
2:16.22

DQ5

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

50
56.63
1:00.83
1:02.88

50
47.99
50.54
54.70
53.08
56.17
56.44

1:00.13
1:01.31
1:04.85
1:06.86

50
45.06
46.59
4943
49.23
49.95
52.56
53.58
54.66
54.69
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10. Holly Shaw

11. Megan Bascombe
12. Leonie Milburn
13. Olivia Harding
14. Eloise Doherty

12 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Kiera Richmond

Alice Eastwood

Josie Johnson

Lucy Stephenson

Emily Westmorland
Madeleine King

13 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Anya Sharp

2. Neve Richardson

3. Lydia Denby

4.  Zoe Webster

5. Hannah McKee

14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Georgina Milburn

SR wWN

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Amy Reay

EVENT 10 Boys Open 100m Backstroke

11 Kendal

11 Kendal

11 Ulverston
11 Warrington
11 Kendal

Full Results
AaD Club

12 Camforth
12 Kendal
12 Kendal
12 Copeland
12 Kendal
12 Kendal

Fu II Resu Its
Club
13 Ulverston
13 Copeland
13 Carnforth
13 Kendal
13 Kendal

- Full Results

AaD Club
14 Ulverston

AaD Club
16 Kendal

Time
1:33.99

09 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1. McKennzie Ronson Horro
2. Adam Jones

3. Joseph Turner

4. Toby Dodson

10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Casey Turner

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Alex Tallon
2. Lewis Airey

12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1. Patrick Cush

2. Benjamin Cudby

3. George Houghton

13 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Joshua Turner

2. Matthew Crabtree

14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1. Niall Cush

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Scott Womack

- Full Results

AaD Club
9 Camforth
9 Ulverston
9 Barrow
9 Ulverston

- Full Results

AaD Club
10 Barrow

- Full Results

AaD Club
11 Kendal
11 Kendal

- Full Results

AaD Club

12 Ulverston

12 Kendal

12 Warrington
Full Results

AaD Club

13 Ulverston

13 Camforth

- Full Results

AaD Club
14 Ulverston

AaD Club
15 Kendal

Time
1:31.71
1:49.18
2:08.54
2:26.09

Time
1:54.57

Time
1:33.26
1:42.28

Time
1:17.99
1:28.40
1:32.91

Time
1:07.64
1:16.92

Time
1:16.48

Time
1:15.91

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

57.02
54.83
56.44
1:01.13
1:05.29

50
45.10
44.70
46.98
47.65
49.71
52.91

50
45.22
46.38
46.80
50.27
54.78

50
42.03

50
44.74

50
45.30
52.28

1:03.75
1:09.98

50
56.63

50
4522
49.72

50

42,66
4533

50
32.08
37.80

50
37.42

50
36.29




